87051

FIASCHETTA ACCIAIO 177,4ml - 60z
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: TOOLS & OUTDOOR - Materiale: ACCIAIO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,091 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

25 mm

92 mm

110 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

5,500 Kg
50 pz
490 mm
290 mm
150 mm



